Key Features
•	 Precise and reliable single-finger focusing
•	 X and Y scanning controls on Fiberscope body
•	 Ergonomic design offering one handed operation
•	 Robust for field use (no motors or batteries)
•	 Inspect patch cords and bulkheads
•	 Supports 12 up to 48 fiber MTP/MPO connector types
•	 New larger field of view (FOV) 680 x 510 μm

visual inspection, image capture, and Pass/Fail results.
2OPX-BOX Series
Ordering Information
Z06-00-040P	 DI-1000MPO Digital Fiber Inspection
Microscope kit for Single and Multi-Fiber
Connectors. Includes female MTP/MPO APC
and PC tips, MTP adapter for male MTP/MPO
connectors, and single fiber collar for optional
single fiber tips.
Z99-00-047P	 See Z06-00-040P, but 1-Year warranty, carrying
pouch, and tip storage container not included
Z99-99-033P	 DI-1000MPO Digital Fiber Inspection
Microscope only for Single and Multi-Fiber
connectors without any tips or adaptors
Accessories
F99-00-133G*	 Front end for female MTP/MPO PC connectors
F99-00-135G*	 Front end for female MTP/MPO APC connectors
F99-00-186G*	 MTP/MPO to Single tip conversion barrel
F99-00-188G* 	 MTP/MPO coupler, Key-up to Key-down
Z99-99-005G* 	 Container, for Video Fiber Scope Tips
C02-00-026G	 Carrying Pouch for Fiber Scope Tips
Z77-00-006P	 Fiber Cleaning Kit
Z99-99-028G	 USB WiFi Bridge for Fiberscope
F02-00-090G	 OTG Cable, microB to USB-A (f), 15 cm
F02-00-102G	 OTG Cable, USB-C (m) to USB-A (f), 60 cm
C02-00-019G* 	 Carrying Pouch for Video Fiber Scope with Tips
Z99-99-014P	 DI-1000 Video Fiber Scope only without tips and
				   adaptors, USB 2.0 Version
Single Fiber Tips
F99-00-078G 	 Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for PC type male
				   connectors
F99-00-079G	 Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for PC type male
				   connectors
F99-00-080G	 Probe tip for 1.25 mm male ELIO connectors and
				   termini
F99-00-081G	 Universal 2.0 mm probe tip for PC type male
				   termini and LEMO F2
F99-00-082G	 Tip for Biconic connectors
F99-00-095G	 Tip for SMA 905 male connectors
F99-00-096G	 Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for APC type male
				   connectors
F99-00-097G	 Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for APC type male
				   connectors
F99-00-098G	 Tip for SC and FC PC type female connectors
F99-00-099G	 Short Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-100G	 Medium Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-101G	 Long Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-102G	 60 degree angled tip for FC and SC PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-103G	 Tip for SC and FC APC type female connectors
F99-00-104G	 Short Extended tip for SC APC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-105G	 60 degree angled tip for SC APC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-106G	 Tip for hardened SC APC (Optitap®) female
				   connectors
F99-00-107G	 Tip for ST PC type female connectors
F99-00-108G	 Short Extended tip for ST PC type female
				   connectors
ORDERING INFO
F99-00-109G	 Medium Extended tip for ST PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-110G	 Long Extended tip for ST PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-111G	 60 degree angled tip for ST female connectors
F99-00-112G	 Short Extended tip for E2000 PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-113G	 Medium Extended tip for E2000 PC type female
				   connectors
F99-00-114G	 Long Extended tip for E2000 PC type female